AN fonm PH-V7 Candidan

AGREEMENT FORM FOR
POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable hox)

L] FEDERAL CANDIDATE [F STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves of The Lowest Unit Charge During a Political
Window, Faderal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

| Station and Location: Date:

O N Rusans Sln s

l. ....._Q,di'QLC TR o e

being/on behall of: e -\-r_\C-I:»: L leinen xfrgj__ _ - . a legally

qualilied candidate of the _deacc cone - political

party for the office of: "WwaninS (.j.tst-ku\\) ek B i N

J
1 A

in the Dnm\_{ o o

election to be held on: MN_&T\_"M

da hereby request station time as follows:

Broadcast Time of Day, | :
Length Rotation or Days Class Times per Number
Package Week of Weeks

Total Charges:

®ARNS

Copynght ©2011 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May Not Be Copicd, Reproduced or Further Distnibuted.
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For programming that, irwhole or i part, “communicates a message relating to any political matter ol
national importanee ™ st the matiers below:

|

I represent that the payment for the above'described broadeast time has been furnished by:

soe Powpoiy LehonDeroy ComnmXanc D Y Ry deasa, Postan T WKANINTS
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.

| represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidatc or an authorized
committec/organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate’s authorized committee is:

B N Lel\on
Fhis station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies. including: applicable classes and rates:
and discount. promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to lederal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS
OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

T T oA e

Date 'Sigmuurc

To Be Signed By Station Representative

D Accepted D Accepted in Part D Rejected

Signature i : Printed Name Sl L Tile

Copynight 122011 ty the National Association of Broadeasters. May Not Be Copted. Reproduced or Further Distribured
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000000csm mediaworks/Rindy Miller

TELEVISION INSERTION ORDER

Date
Client
Insert Dates
Campaign
Order No
Market

KXAN/NBC
Wks of Days

:30s

5/14 SAT

SUN
5/21 M-F

SAT

SUN
5/28 MON
KXAN Total
GROSS AMOUNT
AGENCY
NET DUE

May 17, 2012

Rosemary Lehmberg
May 19 thru 27, 2012

Rosemary Lehmberg for Travis County DA

RLehmberg-01/2012

Austin

Program

Sat Today
Sun Aus Nws
Sun today
Sun Early News
Early Today
News 4 @5A
Austin Today
Today Show 3
Noon News
Dr Phil
Jeopardy
Jeopardy
News @ Five
Early News
Early News
Sun Lt News
Early Today
Austin Today
Jeopardy
News @ Five

$9,815.00
$1,472.25
$8,342.75

Time Period Spts/Wk

7-9A
7-8A
8-9A
5-530P
430-5A
5-530A
530-7A
9-10A
12-1p
3-4p
4-430P
430-5P
5-530P
6-630P
6-630P
10-1035P

" 430-5A

530-7A
430-5P
5-530P

B R R R R R NNNWWWWNNNRR R R

w
S

# Wks

PR R R R R R R R R R RRERRRR R R R

Rating

1.7
0.9
13
8.5
0.6
1.2
2.6
0.8
1.2
1.7
34
33
44
4.7
34
6.6
0.6
2.6
33
44

GRPs

1.7
0.9
1.3
8.5
1.2
2.4
5.2
24
3.6
51
10.2
6.6
8.8
9.4
3.4
6.6
0.6
2.6
33
4.4
88.2

0000001519 West 29th St, Austin, TX 78703 512.472.3120

Cost/Spt

$100.00
$90.00
$135.00
$300.00
$30.00
$150.00
$400.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$200.00
$225.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$30.00
$400.00
$225.00
$600.00

Total §

$100.00
$90.00
$135.00
$300.00
$60.00
$300.00
$800.00
$300.00
$375.00
$450.00
$600.00
$450.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$30.00
$400.00
$225.00
$600.00
$9,815.00



AL orm B 17 Candidaie

AGREEMENT FORM FOR

POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable box)

[] FEDERAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves of The Lowest Unit Charge During & Political
Window, Faderal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

(3 STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

Y N Butan

Station and Location: Date:

S e

being/on behalf of: }l;:ag YWNOTNY Lﬁ;'j‘\\vxﬁi(_%

qualified candidate of the __dew~c ¢ cah(

, a legally

political
party for the office of: " Wwanns (o ;a@ ek DA e y
in the __’Dnm.\{
election to be held on: _ Dewy 37, 2T\~ o .
do hereby request station time as follows:
Broadcast Time of Day,
Length Rotation or Days Class Times per Number
Package Week of Weeks

e Mafied

Total Charges: 3V

Copynght ©201 by the Nanonal Association of Broadcasters. May Not Be Copied, Reproduced or Further Distributed.



For progranating thut, mowhole o nn part, “communicates a messagc relating (o any political nutler ol
nationn! impaortanee” Tist the masers helow:

pi—=—===

I represent that the payment for the above described broadeast time has been furnished by:

e Pesomeing LebnmDeroy ComnPandy VU B BCAST, Pk KNGS

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.
I represent that this person or entity is cither a legally qualified candidatc or an authorized
committec/organization of the legally qualilied candidate.

The name of the treasurer of the candidate’s authorized commiltee is:

B N el\an
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies. including: applicable classes and rates:
and discount. promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS
OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee

SV | Qo.m.ﬁ_&:?r\Md:éL

Date Signaturc
To Be Signed By Station Representative
D Accepted I:I Accepted in Part [:l Rejected

Signature " Printed Name  Title

Capynght 2011 by the Natonal Association of Broadcasters. May Not Be Copied. Reproduced or Further Distributed

2



000000csm mediaworks/Rindy Miller

TELEVISION INSERTION ORDER

Date

Client
Insert Dates
Campaign

Order No

Market

Wks of

5/14, 21

KXAN Total

KXAN/NBC

M-F

SAT
SUN

GROSS AMOUNT

AGENCY
NET DUE

Days
:30s

May 11, 2012

Rosemary Lehmberg
May 14 thru 27, 2012

Rosemary Lehmberg for Travis County DA

RLehmberg-01/2012

Austin

Program

Early Today
News 4 @5A
Austin Today
Today Show 3
Noon News
Dr Phil
Jeopardy
Jeopardy
News @ Five
Early News
Sat Today
Sun Aus Nws
Sun today
Sun Early News

$7,330.00
$1,099.50
$6,230.50

Time Period Spts/Wk

430-5A
5-530A
530-7A
9-10A
12-1P
3-4p
4-430P
430-5P
5-530P
6-630P
7-9A
7-8A
8-9A
5-530P

[ e T o Y o Y S Yy S Gy Sy Sy S S )

w
N

# Wks

N NN NNMNMNNNMNNNNNN

Rating

0.6
1.2
2.6
0.8
1.2
1.7
34
33
4.4
4.7
1.7
0.5
1.3
85

GRPs

3.6
24
5.2
1.6
24
34
6.8
6.6
8.8
9.4
34
1.8
2.6
17
75

0000001519 West 29th St, Austin, TX 78703 512.472.3120

Cost/Spt

$30.00
$150.00
$400.00
$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$200.00
$225.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$90.00
$135.00
$300.00

Total $

$180.00
$300.00
$800.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$400.00
$450.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$200.00
$180.00
$270.00
$600.00
$7,330.00



